
 
 

 

       

         

scReWDRIVeRs, nUtDRIVeRs,
Hex KeYs & bIts

Introducing an entirely new range of screwdrivers and power bits. Featuring tri-material handles and 

wrench bolsters on the larger sizes, the Blackhawk™ by Proto® screwdriver line now includes more sizes 

and fastener types than ever before, including a seven bit ratcheting screwdriver with straight and pistol 

grips. Screwdriver tips feature grit blasted contact points to reduce chrome peel and provide tighter contact 

with the fastener head. Our power insert bits now come in convenient sets for bulk and job specific use.
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22 Piece coMBination screWdriver set
item #: st-22cs   

contents tip size
shank length 

(in)
overall length 

(in)

ST-1008SB 3/8 8 12-1/2
ST-12010SB 1/2 10 14-1/2
ST-252C 3/32 1-59/64 5-13/16
ST-303S 1/8 2-7/8 6-3/4
ST-353C 9/64 3 7
ST-404S 5/32 3-31/64 7-7/8
ST-555C 3/16 4-7/8 6
ST-555S 7/32 5 9-1/8
ST-655S 1/4 4-57/64 9-1/2
ST-656C 1/4 6 10-1/2
ST-656SB 1/4 6 10-1/2
ST-65Sh 1/4 1-1/4 3-1/2
ST-807S 5/16 6-61/64 11-1/2
ST-Ph00-2 #00 1-15/16 5-13/16
ST-Ph0-3 #0 2-15/16 7
ST-Ph1-4 #1 7-59/64 8
ST-Ph1-Sh #1 1-1/8 3-1/2
ST-Ph2-5 #2 4-57/64 9
ST-Ph2-5B #2 5 9
ST-Ph2-Sh #2 1-9/64 3-1/2
ST-Ph3-6B #3 6 10-1/2
ST-Ph4-8B #4 8 12-1/2

• Weight (lbs): 4.36

9 Piece coMBination screWdriver set
item #: st-9cs   

contents tip size
shank length 

(in)
overall length 

(in)

ST-1008SB 3/8 8 12-1/2
ST-12010SB 1/2 10 14-1/2
ST-353C 9/64 3 7
ST-555S 7/32 5 9-1/8
ST-656C 1/4 6 10-1/2
ST-656SB 1/4 6 10-1/2
ST-Ph2-5B #2 5 9
ST-Ph3-6B #3 6 10-1/2
ST-Ph4-8B #4 8 12-1/2

• Weight (lbs): 2.86

Grit blasted tips

high-strength tool steel bars

hex bolsters on larger sizes

hot stamped dimensions 
and part numbers

Tri-material ergonomic handles 
molded around bar
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9 Piece slotted screWdriver set
item #: st-9s   

contents tip size
shank length 

(in)
overall length 

(in)

ST-1008SB 3/8 8 12-1/2
ST-12010SB 1/2 10 14-1/2
ST-303S 1/8 2-7/8 6-3/4
ST-404S 5/32 3-31/64 7-7/8
ST-555S 7/32 5 9-1/8
ST-655S 1/4 4-57/64 9-1/2
ST-656SB 1/4 6 10-1/2
ST-65Sh 1/4 1-1/4 3-1/2
ST-807S 5/16 6-61/64 11-1/2

• Weight (lbs): 2.26

5 Piece caBinet tiP screWdriver set
item #: st-5c   

contents tip size
shank length 

(in)
overall length 

(in)

ST-252C 3/32 1-59/64 5-13/16
ST-353C 9/64 3 7
ST-555C 3/16 4-7/8 6
ST-656C 1/4 6 10-1/2
ST-65Sh 1/4 1-1/4 3-1/2

• Weight (lbs): 0.52

9 Piece PhilliPs® screWdriver set
item #: st-9Ph   

contents tip size
shank length 

(in)
overall length 

(in)

ST-Ph00-2 #00 1-15/16 5-13/16
ST-Ph0-3 #0 2-15/16 7
ST-Ph1-4 #1 7-59/64 8
ST-Ph1-Sh #1 1-1/8 3-1/2
ST-Ph2-5 #2 4-57/64 9
ST-Ph2-5B #2 5 9
ST-Ph2-Sh #2 1-9/64 3-1/2
ST-Ph3-6B #3 6 10-1/2
ST-Ph4-8B #4 8 12-1/2

• Weight (lbs): 1.67

6 Piece Pozidriv® set
item #: st-6Pz   

contents tip size
shank length 

(in)
overall length 

(in)

ST-PZ0-3 PZ0 2-57/64 6-7/8
ST-PZ1-4 PZ1 3-53/64 8
ST-PZ2-5 PZ2 4-57/64 9
ST-PZ2-5B PZ2 4-31/32 9-1/8
ST-PZ3-6B PZ3 5-29/32 10-1/2
ST-PZ4-8B PZ4 7-13/16 12-3/8

• Weight (lbs): 1.47

Phillips® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
Pozidriv® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
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slotted screWdrivers

slotted - caBinet tiP screWdrivers

tips tip size
tip Width 

(in)
shank 

length (in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Cabinet 3/32 3/32 1-59/64 5-13/16 0.04 ST-252C
Cabinet 9/64 9/64 3 7 0.07 ST-353C
Cabinet 3/16 3/16 4-7/8 6 0.16 ST-555C
Cabinet 1/4 1/4 6 10-1/2 0.26 ST-656C

ASME B107.600

tips tip size
tip Width 

(in)
shank 

length (in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Slotted 1/8 1/8 2-7/8 6-3/4 0.04 ST-303S
Slotted 5/32 5/32 3-31/64 7-7/8 0.09 ST-404S
Slotted 7/32 7/32 5 9-1/8 0.15 ST-555S
Slotted 1/4 1/4 4-57/64 9-1/2 0.23 ST-655S
Slotted 5/16 5/16 6-61/64 11-1/2 0.35 ST-807S

Slotted* 1/4 1/4 6 10-1/2 0.26 ST-656SB
Slotted* 3/8 3/8 8 12-1/2 0.46 ST-1008SB
Slotted* 1/2 1/2 10 14-1/2 0.59 ST-12010SB

ASME B107.600

*Feature Hex Bolsters

11 Piece torx® screWdriver set
item #: st-11t   

contents tip size
shank length 

(in)
overall length 

(in)

ST-T10-3 T10 2-7/8 7
ST-T15-3 T15 2-59/64 7
ST-T20-4 T20 3-7/8 7-13/16
ST-T25-4 T25 3-55/64 8
ST-T27-4 T27 3-57/64 8
ST-T30-5 T30 4-57/64 9-1/2
ST-T40-5 T40 4-29/32 9-1/2
ST-T6-2 T6 1-15/16 5-13/16
ST-T7-2 T7 1-61/64 5-13/16
ST-T8-2 T8 1-29/32 5-13/16
ST-T9-3 T9 2-59/64 6-1/2

• Weight (lbs): 1.22

7 Piece taMPer resistant torx®  
screWdriver set
item #: st-7tt   

contents tip size
shank length 

(in)
overall length 

(in)

ST-TT10-3 TT10 2-57/64 7
ST-TT15-3 TT15 2-59/64 7
ST-TT20-4 TT20 3-7/8 8
ST-TT25-4 TT25 3-57/64 8
ST-TT27-4 TT27 3-29/32 8
ST-TT30-5 TT30 4-57/64 9-1/2
ST-TT40-5 TT40 4-3/32 9-1/2

• Weight (lbs): 1.06
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Pozidriv® screWdrivers

tips tip size
tip Width 

(in)
shank 

length (in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Pozidriv® PZ0 1/8 2-57/64 6-7/8 0.09 ST-PZ0-3
Pozidriv® PZ1 9/64 3-53/64 8 0.13 ST-PZ1-4
Pozidriv® PZ2 3/16 4-57/64 9 0.17 ST-PZ2-5
Pozidriv®* PZ2 3/16 4-31/32 9-1/8 0.19 ST-PZ2-5B
Pozidriv®* PZ3 1/4 5-29/32 10-1/2 0.36 ST-PZ3-6B
Pozidriv®* PZ4 21/64 7-13/16 12-3/8 0.53 ST-PZ4-8B

ASME B107.600

*Feature Hex Bolsters

PhilliPs® screWdrivers

tips tip size
tip Width 

(in)
shank 

length (in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Phillips® #00 3/32 1-15/16 5-13/16 0.04 ST-Ph00-2
Phillips® #0 9/64 2-15/16 7 0.09 ST-Ph0-3
Phillips® #1 5/32 7-59/64 8 0.13 ST-Ph1-4
Phillips® #2 13/64 4-57/64 9 0.17 ST-Ph2-5
Phillips®* #2 13/64 5 9 0.19 ST-Ph2-5B
Phillips®* #3 1/4 6 10-1/2 0.35 ST-Ph3-6B
Phillips®* #4 21/64 8 12-1/2 0.53 ST-Ph4-8B

ASME B107.600

*Feature Hex Bolsters

torx® screWdrivers

tips tip size
tip Width 

(in)
shank 

length (in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Torx® T6 1/16 1-15/16 5-13/16 0.04 ST-T6-2
Torx® T7 5/64 1-61/64 5-13/16 0.04 ST-T7-2
Torx® T8 5/64 1-29/32 5-13/16 0.04 ST-T8-2
Torx® T9 5/64 2-59/64 6-1/2 0.04 ST-T9-3
Torx® T10 3/32 2-7/8 7 0.07 ST-T10-3
Torx® T15 7/64 2-59/64 7 0.07 ST-T15-3
Torx® T20 9/64 3-7/8 7-13/16 0.09 ST-T20-4
Torx® T25 5/32 3-55/64 8 0.14 ST-T25-4
Torx® T27 11/64 3-57/64 8 0.15 ST-T27-4
Torx® T30 3/16 4-57/64 9-1/2 0.24 ST-T30-5
Torx® T40 15/64 4-29/32 9-1/2 0.28 ST-T40-5

ASME B107.600

taMPer resistant torx® screWdrivers

tips tip size
tip Width 

(in)
shank 

length (in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Tamper Torx® TT10 3/32 2-57/64 7 0.07 ST-TT10-3
Tamper Torx® TT15 7/64 2-59/64 7 0.08 ST-TT15-3
Tamper Torx® TT20 9/64 3-7/8 8 0.1 ST-TT20-4
Tamper Torx® TT25 5/32 3-57/64 8 0.14 ST-TT25-4
Tamper Torx® TT27 11/64 3-29/32 8 0.15 ST-TT27-4
Tamper Torx® TT30 3/16 4-57/64 9-1/2 0.25 ST-TT30-5
Tamper Torx® TT40 15/64 4-3/32 9-1/2 0.28 ST-TT40-5

ASME B107.600

Phillips® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
Pozidriv® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
Torx®  is a trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC. 
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Bit driver

tip Width 
(in)

shank 
length (in)

overall 
length (in)

Weight 
(lbs) item no.  

25/64 4-59/64 9 0.22 ST-BD1

OFFseT screwdrivers

tips tip size
tip Width 

(in)
shank 

length (in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Slotted 0.038 15/64 2-37/64 2-61/64 0.03 ST-1183
Slotted 0.046 5/16 3-45/64 3-57/64 0.04 ST-1184
Slotted 0.049 13/32 4-3/32 4-5/8 0.08 ST-1185

screW starters

tips
tip Width 

(in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Slotted 9/32 2-1/2 0.02 ST-1166
Slotted 9/32 5-1/2 0.04 ST-1167
Slotted 9/32 9-1/2 0.06 ST-1168

Phillips® 9/32 5-3/4 0.04 ST-1171

1/4” drive socket sPinner

tips
tip Width 

(in)
shank 

length (in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Ball Lock 1/4 1-31/32 6-1/8 0.15 ST-SS1

• accepts 1/4” standard bits

stuBBy screWdrivers

tips tip size
tip Width 

(in)
shank 

length (in)
overall 

length (in)
Weight 

(lbs) item no.  

Slotted 1/4 1/4 1-1/4 3-1/2 0.09 ST-65Sh
Phillips® #1 5/32 1-1/8 3-1/2 0.08 ST-Ph1-Sh
Phillips® #2 3/16 1-9/64 3-1/2 0.09 ST-Ph2-Sh

ASME B107.600

Phillips® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
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• Weight (lbs): 2.0

8 Piece standard nutdriver inch set - 6 Point
item #: st-828   

contents size (in)
shank  

length (in)
overall  

length (in)

ST-800 3/16 3-11/64 7-3/8
ST-801 9/32 3-13/64 7-3/8
ST-803 1/4 3-3/16 7-3/8
ST-806 5/16 3-5/32 7-3/8
ST-809 11/32 3-3/16 7-3/8
ST-812 3/8 3-13/64 7-3/8
ST-815 7/16 3-5/32 7-3/8
ST-818 1/2 3-11/64 7-3/8

• Weight (lbs): 2.22

9 Piece Metric nutdriver set - 6 Point
item #: st-829M   

contents size (mm)
shank  

length (in)
overall  

length (in)

ST-904M 4 mm 3-5/32 7-3/8
ST-905M 5 mm 3-9/64 7-3/8
ST-955M 5.5 mm 3-9/64 7-3/8
ST-907M 7 mm 3-11/64 7-3/8
ST-908M 8 mm 3-11/64 7-3/8
ST-909M 9 mm 3-5/32 7-3/8
ST-910M 10 mm 3-3/16 7-3/8
ST-911M 11 mm 3-5/32 7-3/8
ST-912M 12 mm 3-5/32 7-3/8

standard nutdrivers

size  
(in)

Working end 
diameter (in)

overall 
length (in) Weight (lbs) item no.  

3/16 11/32 7-3/8 0.26 ST-800
9/32 27/64 7-3/8 0.25 ST-801
1/4 25/64 7-3/8 0.25 ST-803

5/16 15/32 7-3/8 0.26 ST-806
11/32 1/2 7-3/8 0.26 ST-809

3/8 17/32 7-3/8 0.31 ST-812
7/16 19/32 7-3/8 0.31 ST-815
1/2 43/64 7-3/8 0.31 ST-818

ASME B107.12

Metric nutdrivers

size 
(mm)

Working end 
diameter (in)

overall 
length (in) Weight (lbs) item no.  

4 mm 5/16 7-3/8 0.25 ST-904M
5 mm 11/32 7-3/8 0.25 ST-905M

5.5 mm 11/32 7-3/8 0.24 ST-955M
7 mm 27/64 7-3/8 0.25 ST-907M
8 mm 15/32 7-3/8 0.26 ST-908M
9 mm 1/2 7-3/8 0.25 ST-909M

10 mm 35/64 7-3/8 0.3 ST-910M
11 mm 19/32 7-3/8 0.31 ST-911M
12 mm 5/8 7-3/8 0.31 ST-912M

• Solid shaft

• Solid shaft
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• Weight (lbs): 0.62

13 Piece standard hex Wrench set
item #: zW-53   

• Weight (lbs): 0.86

13 Piece standard lonG hex key Wrench set
item #: zW-59   

• Weight (lbs): 0.53

9 Piece Metric hex key Wrench set
item #: zW-69   

size (in) short arm (in) long arm (in)

.050 0.5 1.6
1/16 0.6 1.7
5/64 0.6 1.8
3/32 0.6 2.0
7/64 0.7 2.1
1/8 0.7 2.2

9/64 0.8 2.4
5/32 0.8 2.5
3/16 0.9 2.7
7/32 1.0 2.9
1/4 1.1 3.2

5/16 1.2 3.6
3/8 1.3 4.1

size (in) short arm (in) long arm (in)

.050 0.6 2.8
1/16 0.6 3.0
5/64 0.6 3.0
3/32 0.7 3.4
7/64 0.7 3.5
1/8 0.7 3.7

9/64 0.8 3.9
5/32 0.8 4.1
3/16 0.9 4.5
7/32 1.0 4.8
1/4 1.1 5.2

5/16 1.2 5.8
3/8 1.4 6.6

size (mm) short arm (mm) long arm (mm)

1.5 13.1 43.1
2.0 14.8 47.8
2.5 17.1 53.1
3.0 18.5 60.8
4.0 23.4 66.6
5.0 27.3 76.2
6.0 30.9 87.0
8.0 34.5 95.9

10.0 37.5 105.4
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180 Piece insert Bit set
item #: Bi-180s   
•  Bulk Insert bit set providing the most popular sizes  

in high quantities.
• Weight (lbs): 3.08

contents Piece count

Ph1~3 30
PZ1~3 30

hex 4, 5, 6 30
FD4, 5.5, 6.5 30

Torx® 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40 60

360 Piece insert Bit set
item #: Bi-360s   
•  Bulk Insert bit set providing the most popular sizes  

in high quantities.
• Weight (lbs): 5.09

contents Piece count

Ph1~3 60
PZ1~3 60

hex 4, 5, 6 60
FD4, 5.5, 6.5 60

Torx® 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40 120

Multi-Bit ratchetinG screWdriver

shank length (in) overall length (in)
Weight  

(lbs)

5-1/32 9 0.78

item #: 9000r-2   
•  72 tooth reverse ratcheting mechanism. Magnetic bit holder. 

Pivoting handle allows straight or pistol grip. Bit storage in 
handle for 6 additional insert bits (included).

• Bits Included: Ph1, Ph2, PZ1, PZ2, 5/32, 7/32, 1/4

Seventy-two tooth reverse ratcheting mechanism

Magnetic bit holder

Pivoting handle allows 
straight or pistol grip

Bit Storage in handle  
for 6 additional insert bits

Phillips® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
Pozidriv® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
Torx®  is a trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC. 
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6 Piece MaGnetic nutsetter set - Metric
item #: Bi-ns6M   
• Magnetic metric nutsetter containing sizes 5.5 through 13mm.
• Weight (lbs): 0.70

contents Piece count

5.5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 13 6

6 Piece MaGnetic nutsetter set - sae
item #: Bi-ns6   
•  Magnetic fractional nutsetter containing sizes 5/16 through 3/8.
• Weight (lbs): 0.67

contents Piece count

5/16, 1/2, 1/4, 7/16, 7/32, 3/8 6

101 Piece insert Bit set
item #: Bi-101s   
•  Bulk Insert bit set providing the most popular sizes in high quantities.
• Weight (lbs): 2.38 contents Piece count

Ph0~4 5
Slotted 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 9/32 6

Clutch 5/32, 3/16, 1/4 3
PZ 0~4 5

Sit 10~40 6
Spline 5, 6, 8 3

TX6, 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45 10
rB0~3 4

TT6, 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40, 45 10
Spanner 4, 6, 8, 10 4

hex 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 7
hT 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 7

Torx® Plus 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 7
Torx® Plus Tamper 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 7

T-tap 10, 15, 20, 25, 30 5
Tri-wing 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 5
Torq-Set 4, 6, 8, 10 4

Quick-release Socket 1/4 x 1/4 x 30mm 1
Quick-release Bit holder 1/4 x 51mm 1

Magnetic Bit holder 1/4 x 75mm 1
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10 Piece insert Bit set
item #: Bi-10ss   
• Portable bit set with plastic carrier.
• Weight (lbs): 0.27

11 Piece torx® Bit set
item #: Bi-11ts   
• Portable bit set with plastic carrier.
• Weight (lbs): 0.31

contents Piece count

Ph1~3 30
PZ1~3 30

Slotted 4, 5.5, 6.5 30
Quick-release Bit holder 1/4 x 51mm 1

contents Piece count

Torx® Plus 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 9
Magnetic Bit Socket 1/4 x 1/4 x 25mm 1
Quick-release Bit holder 1/4 x 51mm 1

31 Piece insert Bit set
item #: Bi-31s   
• Portable bit set with plastic carrier and belt clip.
• Weight (lbs): 0.57

25 Piece Belt cliP Bit set
item #: Bi-25s   
• Portable bit set with plastic carrier and belt clip.
• Weight (lbs): 0.44

contents Piece count

Ph1~3 3
PZ1~3 3 3
rB1~3 3

Slotted 4.5, 5.5, 6.5 3
Torx® 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40 6

hex 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 7

contents Piece count

Ph1~3 3
PZ1~3 3 3

Torx® 6, 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 9
Slotted 3.5, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6.5, 8 6

hex 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 6
rB1~3 3

Quick-release Bit holder 1/4 x 60mm 1

Phillips® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
Pozidriv® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
Torx®  is a trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC. 
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contents description

9000-a Adapter Socket
900-20  # 0 Point Phillips®

900-21  # 1 Point Phillips®

900-22 # 2 Point Phillips®

900-23  # 3 Point Phillips®

900-51 Phillips® arC, #1
900-52 Phillips® arC, #2
900-53 Phillips® arC, #3
900-0 Slotted 7/64"
900-5 Slotted 7/32"
900-1 Slotted 1/8"
900-2 Slotted 9/64"
900-8 Slotted 5/16"
900-3 Slotted 5/32"
900-4 Slotted 3/16"
900-6 Slotted 1/4"
900-7 Slotted 9/32"

900-30 Square head, #0
900-31 Square head, #1
900-32 Square head, #2
900-33 Square head, #3
900-40 reed Prince #0 (Pozi)
900-41 reed Prince #1 (Pozi)
900-42 reed Prince #2 (Pozi)
900-43 reed Prince #3 (Pozi)
900-60 hex Bit, 5/64"
900-61 hex Bit, 1/8"
900-62 hex Bit, 5/32
900-63 hex Bit, 3/16"
900-64 hex Bit, 1/4"

9000-T6 Torx® Bit T6
9000-T7 Torx® Bit T7
9000-T8 Torx® Bit T8

9000-T10 Torx® Bit T10
9000-T15 Torx® Bit T15
9000-T20 Torx® Bit T20
9000-T25 Torx® Bit T25
9000-T27 Torx® Bit T27
9000-T30 Torx® Bit T30
9000-T40 Torx® Bit T40

• Weight (lbs): 2.0

40 Piece insert Bit set
item #: 940-Js   

insert Bits

description Weight (lbs) item no.  

Adapter Socket 0.01 9000-a 
 # 0 Point Phillips® 0.01 900-20
 # 1 Point Phillips® 0.01 900-21
# 2 Point Phillips® 0.01 900-22 
 # 3 Point Phillips® 0.01 900-23
Phillips® arC, #1 0.01 900-51 
Phillips® arC, #2 0.01 900-52 
Phillips® arC, #3 0.01 900-53 

Slotted 7/64" 0.01 900-0 
Slotted 7/32" 0.01 900-5 
Slotted 1/8" 0.01 900-1 

Slotted 9/64" 0.01 900-2 
Slotted 5/16" 0.01 900-8 
Slotted 5/32" 0.01 900-3 
Slotted 3/16" 0.01 900-4 
Slotted 1/4" 0.01 900-6 

Slotted 9/32" 0.01 900-7 
Square head, #0 0.01 900-30 
Square head, #1 0.01 900-31 
Square head, #2 0.01 900-32 
Square head, #3 0.01 900-33 

reed Prince #0 (Pozi) 0.01 900-40 
reed Prince #1 (Pozi) 0.01 900-41 
reed Prince #2 (Pozi) 0.01 900-42 
reed Prince #3 (Pozi) 0.01 900-43 
Tamper Resistant T10 0.01 9000-TP10
Tamper Resistant T15 0.01 9000-TP15
Tamper Resistant T20 0.01 9000-TP20
Tamper Resistant T25 0.01 9000-TP25
Tamper Resistant T27 0.01 9000-TP27

hex Bit, 5/64" 0.01 900-60 
hex Bit, 1/8" 0.01 900-61 

hex Bit, 5/32" 0.01 900-62 
hex Bit, 3/16" 0.01 900-63 
hex Bit, 1/4" 0.01 900-64 
Torx® Bit T6 0.01 9000-T6 
Torx® Bit T7 0.01 9000-T7 
Torx® Bit T8 0.01 9000-T8

Torx® Bit T10 0.01 9000-T10
Torx® Bit T15 0.01 9000-T15
Torx® Bit T20 0.01 9000-T20
Torx® Bit T25 0.01 9000-T25
Torx® Bit T27 0.01 9000-T27
Torx® Bit T30 0.01 9000-T30
Torx® Bit T40 0.01 9000-T40

3/8" hex Bit holder 0.01 9000hB

Phillips® is trademark of Phillips Screw Company
Torx® is a trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC. 




